

ECISD New Wastewater Improvements Phase II

Odessa, Texas

01.1377.15

January 14, 2016

10:00 AM, CST

BASE BID				Whitewater Construction, Inc. 6640 Old Mexia Rd. Waco, Texas 76705 254-862-5750		Smithco Texas Construction 4120 Rio Bravo Dr., Suite 305 El Paso, Texas 79907 915-351-4320		Scott Thane Ditching PO BOX 13888 Odessa, Texas 79768 432-367-7610		TEC Excavation, Inc. PO BOX 80455 Midland, Texas 79709		Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2	Trench Safety	14,300	LF	\$1.00	\$14,300.00	\$1.00	\$14,300.00	\$0.50	\$7,150.00	\$0.10	\$1,430.00	\$0.65	\$9,295.00
3	4" PVC DR 18 Force Main	14,300	LF	\$22.00	\$314,600.00	\$20.00	\$286,000.00	\$37.68	\$538,824.00	\$26.00	\$371,800.00	\$25.00	\$357,500.00
4	Ductile Iron Fittings	2	Ton	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,486.50	\$8,973.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
5	Force Main Warning Tape	14,300	LF	\$1.00	\$14,300.00	\$0.05	\$715.00	\$0.60	\$8,580.00	\$0.10	\$1,430.00	\$1.00	\$14,300.00
6	4" Gate Valve and Box	12	EA	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,056.00	\$12,672.00	\$950.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
7	8" Steel Casing in Bore	1,554	LF	\$100.00	\$155,400.00	\$200.00	\$310,800.00	\$158.45	\$246,231.30	\$143.00	\$222,222.00	\$203.00	\$315,462.00
8	2" Combination Air/Vac Valve and Structure	4	EA	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$39,200.00	\$7,700.00	\$30,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00
9	Blow Off Valve & Structure	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,586.00	\$14,586.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$11,403.00	\$11,403.00
10	Murry Fly Lift Station	1	LS	\$286,000.00	\$286,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$356,845.00	\$356,845.00	\$637,000.00	\$637,000.00	\$407,000.00	\$407,000.00
11	Fiberglass Manhole	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,771.00	\$6,771.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	8' Chain Link Fence for Lift Station	70	LF	\$214.29	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$49.00	\$3,430.00	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
13	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL					\$933,600.00		\$1,161,815.00		\$1,313,512.30		\$1,337,932.00		\$1,254,760.00